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Ref. No. : SPIOT/ /20 

Name of the Committee Member 

Prof. Hajare Somnath Kondiba 

Adv. Girme A. H. 

Shri Someshwar Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's 

Mr. Shendkar Santosh 

Mr. Bhosale Anil Naik 

Mrs. Ghare Rohini Vaibhav 

Mr. Bhapkar Vivek Pandharinath 

Mr. Ghadage Nilesh Ramchandra 

Media Cell 

Profession 

Chairman (Principal) 

Member 
(Rep. of Civil) 

Member (Local Media) 

Member (Police) 

Member 
(/C HOD) 
Member 

(/C HOD) 
Member 

(/C HOD) 

Email : spiot2022@gmail.com Phone - (02112) 283186 

Associated with Mobile Number 

Institute 

Civil 

Media 

Police 

Teaching staff 

Teaching staff 

Date: % Iu 202 

Teaching staff 

7756063591 

9423023018 

9011087479 

8975760717 

9975012001 

9762501609 

9096515101 

PRINCIPAL 
Sharadchandra Pawar Institute of Technology 
Someshwarnagar,Tal.Baramati, Dist.Pune 412306 

Website: https://www.spiotsomeshwar.com/ 
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